Jain Plastic Flange
When to Use Flange Connections
Flanged joints can be used in applications where frequent
dismantling is required. Plastic flanges are available in
sliphon, blind  socket and threaded configurations in a
variety of styles including one piece flanges, easing bolt
hole alignment during assembly. Most plastic flanges
carry a maximum working pressure rating of 10 kg/cm²
non-shock for water.
Care should be taken to select the proper gasket material
for compatibility with the fluid being conveyed
Flange Installation Instructions
Flange Gasket
A rubber gasket must be used between the flange faces
in order to ensure a good seal. JISL recommends a 3
mm” thick, full-face gasket with Shore A scale hardness
of 70 ±5, and the bolt torque values shown on the table
“Flange Bolt Torque” are based on this specification.
Contact JISL for torque recommendations if other gasket
hardness is required.
Size
in mm Code O.D
P.C.D
ID
HOLE
Thick Bolt Size Washer
SizeP.C.D 1 P.C.D 2 No of Hole Hole dia
50 PFMN50 149.3 98.00 110.00 64 4 18 20 M16 M16
63 PFMN63 166.50 114.50 124.00 75.6 4 18 20.25 M16 M16
75 PFMN75 187.00 123.60 148.40 88 4 14.6 20 M16 M16
90 PFMN90 201 144.00 158.00 102 8 14.7 20.5 M16 M16
110 PFMN110 221.50 177.80 180.00 123.5 8 19.7 20 M16 M16
125 PFMN125 256.35 209.50 210.00 138 8 18 20.5 M16 M16
140 PFMN140 248.80 210.00 210.00 153.82 8 18 20 M16 M16
160 PFMN160 282.70 235.00 240.00 174 8 24.5 21 M20 M20
Note:  All Dimension are in mm
1)	 These flanges are molded from selected High impact
Engineering plastic that provides a secure  joint with
better performance.

apply the lubricant evenly with a brush directly to the
bolt threads, and to the nut if desired. Cover the bolt
from its tip to the maximum extent to which the nut will
be threaded.
Insert bolts through washers and bolts holes as shown:
Tightening the Bolts
Tighten all nuts by hand. As you tighten each nut, the
nuts on the other bolts will loosen slightly. Continue to
hand-tighten all of the nuts until none remain loose.
Jain Plastic Flange (3)
Sr. Photo Item Code Description
1 PFM50 DIS/SIS PVC FLANGE 50MM
2 PFM63 DIS/SIS PVC FLANGE 63MM
3 PFM75 DIS/SIS PVC MOLDED FLANGE 75 MM
4 PFM90 DIS/SIS PVC MOLDED FLANGE 90 MM
5 PFM110 DIS/SIS PVC MOLDED FLANGE 110 MM
6 PFM125 DIS/SIS PVC MOLDED FLANGE 125 MM
7 PFM140 DIS/SIS PVC MOLDED FLANGE 140 MM
8 PFM160M DIS/SIS PVC MOULDED FLANGE 160 MM
9 PFMN63 DIS/SIS PLASTIC MOULDED FLANG(NYLON)63MM
10 PFMN75 DIS/SIS PLASTIC MOULDED FLANG(NYLON)75MM
11 PFMN90 DIS/SIS PL MOULDED FLA (NYLON) 90MM
12 PFMN110 DIS/SIS PL MOULDED FLA (NYLON) 110MM
13 PFMN125 DIS/SIS PLASTIC MOULD FLANGE(NYLON)125MM
14 PFMN140 DIS/SIS PLASTIC MOULD FLANGE(NYLON)140MM
15 PFMN160 PLASTIC MOULDED FLANGE (NYLON) 160MM
16 PMFFTN63 PL MOULD FLANGE FEMALE BSP TH.(NYLON) 63MM (2)
17 PMFFTN75 PL MOULD FLANGE FEMALE BSP TH.NYLON 75MM (2½)
18 PMFFTN90 PL MOULD FLANGE FEMALE BSP TH. (NYLON) 90MM(3)
19 PMFFTN110 DIS/SIS PL MOULD FL FE TH(NYLON)110MM(4)
20 PMFMTN63 DIS/SIS PL MOULD FL MAL BSPT TH(NYLON)63MM(2)
21 PMFMTN75 PL MOULD FLANGE MALE BSPT TH. (NYLON) 75MM (2½)
22 PMFMTN90 PL MOULD FLANGE MALE BSPT TH.(NYLON)90MM(3)
23 PMFMTN110 DIS/SIS PL MOULD FL MAL BSPT TH (NYLON)110MM(4)
 Tel: +91-257-2258011; Fax: +91-257-2258111;  Toll Free : 1800 599 1000
E-mail: jisl@jains.com; Website: www.jains.com
E
/J